
Department of English, Comparative Literature, and Linguistics Spring 2024 Office Hours

Page 1

Dept Course# Section# Sched# Days Time Location General Information

CPLT 451 01 20214 T 4:00 PM MH552
CPLT 312 01 18025 W 4:00 PM GH335
ENGL 317 01 18092 TH 4:00 PM GH339

ENGL 307 01 17585 MW 10:00 AM GH319
ENGL 494 02 18416 MW 11:30 AM GH319
ENGL 574T 01 20305 M 1:00 PM H415

ENGL 303 01 18239 MW 8:30 AM LH308
ENGL 595 01 17059 M 4:00 PM H124

ENGL 462 01 18200 TTH 10:00 AM MH552
CPLT 388 01 18608 TTH 2:30 PM MH213
ENGL 388 01 18607 TTH 2:30 PM MH213

ENGL 372 01 20277 TTH 10:00 AM MH554
CPLT 325 01 17757 TTH 1:00 PM LH404
ENGL 492 01 17043 TH 4:00 PM GH208

LING 508 01 21222 TTH 2:30 PM GH319
LING 408 01 17208 T 4:00 PM H511
LING 406 01 17207 W 4:00 PM H511

ENGL 212 01 17936 TTH 11:30 AM GH339
ENGL 456 01 18812 TTH 1:00 PM MH552
ENGL 595 02 21864 T 4:00 PM LH315A

ENGL 300 01 18398 MW 11:30 AM LH402
ENGL 424 01 19028 MW 1:00 PM GH208
ENGL 525T 01 18815 W 4:00 PM H124

ENGL 222 01 17040 TTH 8:30 AM GH302
ENGL 460 01 18813 TTH 10:00 AM GH208
ENGL 571T 01 18202 T 4:00 PM H124

Marlin Blaine Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-444

Office Phone: 657-278-2624

and by appointment

Maria L. Bo Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-434

Office Phone: 657-278-7038

and by appointment

Lana Dalley Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-426

Office Phone: 657-278-2452
and by appointment

Erin Hollis Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-404

Office Phone: 657-278-3641

and by appointment

David Kelman Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-438

Office Phone: 657-278-3315

and by appointment

Franz Mueller Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-421

Office Phone: 657-278-7004
and by appointment

Brian Norton Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-437

Office Phone: 657-278-3460

and by appointment

Edward Piñuelas Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-428

Office Phone: 657-278-4342

and by appointment

Irena Praitis Office Hours, Spring 2024
Office: GH-323B
Office Phone: 657-278-2453

Chris Ruiz-Velasco Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-406

Office Phone: 657-278-3446

and by appointment

TWTH: 2:00pm-3:00 pm 

W 1:00pm-2:00pm (in-person)

Th 1:00pm-3:00pm (zoom)

M 1:00pm-3:00pm

W 10:00am-11:00am

TTh 12:30pm-2:00pm

T 2:30pm-4:30pm

TH 2:30pm-3:30pm

W 3:00pm-4:00pm 

TH 4:00pm-6:00pm

W 2:00pm-4:00pm (via zoom)

TH 2:30pm-3:30pm (in-person)

MW 9:30am-11:00am

TTh 11:30am - 12:30pm 

T 2:30pm - 3:30pm

Email: mblaine@fullerton.edu

Email: lmbo@fullerton.edu

Department Vice Chair: English, Comparative Literature, and Linguistics

Department Chair: English, Comparative Literature, and Linguistics

Email: ldalley@fullerton.edu

Email: ehollis@fullerton.edu

Email: dkelman@fullerton.edu

Email: fmueller@fullerton.edu

Email: bnorton@fullerton.edu

Email: epinuelas@fullerton.edu

Email: ipraitis@fullerton.edu

Email: cruizvelasco@fullerton.edu

By Appointment Only
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ENGL 371 01 20276 TTH 8:30 AM GH339
ENGL 494 01 18397 TTH 11:30 AM GH208

LING 507 01 20192 M 4:00 PM H415
LING 102 01 18287 MW 11:30 AM H511
LING 413 01 20191 MW 1:00 PM H511
LING 597 01 18015 TBA

ENGL 300 02 18804 TTH 11:30 AM MH682

ENGL 316 01 17041 M 4:00 PM GH335
ENGL 452 01 19018 T 4:00 PM GH339
ENGL 316 02 18407 W 7:00 PM GH339

LING 106 02 17964 TTH 11:30 AM H511
LING 106 04 21584 TTH 2:30 PM H511
LING 430 01 17697 TH 4:00 PM H511

ENGL 315 01 18238 MW 10:00 AM LH320
CPLT 450 01 20312 MW 1:00 PM MH552
ENGL 450 01 20296 MW 1:00 PM MH552
ENGL 494 03 18814 TTH 8:30 AM GH208

ENGL 404T 01 17994 TTH 2:30 PM GH208
ENGL 509T 01 20303 TH 7:00 PM GH208

ENGL 301 50 18769 ASYN WEB
ENGL 301 51 18770 ASYN WEB
ENGL 301 52 18771 ASYN WEB
ENGL 301 53 18772 ASYN WEB

ENGL 307 02 18026 MW 1:00 PM GH319
ENGL 465 01 18617 MW 2:30 PM MH213
ENGL 498 01 17718 TBA
ENGL 525T 02 20304 W 7:00 PM GH203

ENGL 410 01 18198 TH 4:00 PM MH552
ENGL 305 01 20230 F 8:00 AM GH250
LING 305 01 20228 F 8:00 AM GH250

David Sandner Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-441
Office Phone: 657-278-3214

and by appointment

Patricia Schneider-Zioga Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-422

Office Phone: 657-278-3479

and by appointment

Nicole Seymour Office Hours, Spring 2024
Office: GH-440
Office Phone: 657-278-2713

and by appointment

Kay Stanton Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-402

Office Phone: 657-278-2454

and by appointment

Kenneth Van Bik Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-424

Office Phone: 657-278-4884

and by appointment

Elise Wang Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-427

Office Phone: 657-278-3899

and by appointment

Brandi Wells Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-447
Office Phone: 657-278-2723

and by appointment

Stephen Westbrook Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-446

Office Phone: 657-278-7039

and by appointment

J Chris Westgate Office Hours, Fall 2023

Office: GH-436

Office Phone: 657-278-3318

and by appointment

Bonnie Williams-Farrier Office Hours, Spring 2024

Office: GH-401

Office Phone: 657-278-2455

and by appointment

TTh 1:00pm - 2:30pm 

M 2:30pm-3:45 pm

W 2:30pm-4:15 pm

Th 1:00pm-2:15pm

MT 2:50pm - 3:50pm

W 5:50pm - 6:50pm

TTH 9:30am-11:00am

M: 11:30am-1:00 pm

TTh: 10:00am-11:00 am

TH 4:00pm - 7:00pm

MW 9:30am - 11:00am (online)

M 11:00am-12:00pm

W 4:00pm-5:00pm

Th 10:00am-1:00pm (in-person or via zoom)

Email: dsandner@fullerton.edu

Email: pzioga@fullerton.edu

Email: nseymour@fullerton.edu

Email: kstanton@fullerton.edu

Email: kvanbik@fullerton.edu

Email: elwang@fullerton.edu

Email: bwells@fullerton.edu

Email: swestbrook@fullerton.edu

Email: jcwestgate@fullerton.edu

Email: bonniewilliams@fullerton.edu

Coordinator: Linguistics Program


